
CALL 070 # 40M-Q 80M-Q 160M-Q DXCC STATES TOTAL NOTES

N5SLY 2241 47 38 0 2 30 3936 Top Dawg - 1st Place-High Power

KF3AA 124 15 37 7 2 22 2640 2nd Place-High Power

KC3FL 2566 24 26 2 4 23 2214 3rd Place-High Power

KO4EJD 2797 40 14 2 2 27 2146

KK6KMU 2484 28 5 0 2 22 912

NR3I 0 11 14 0 2 15 663

K0CIE 98 14 8 0 1 10 330

VA3TPS 526 12 5 0 1 9 220

K4VBM 2727 1 5 0 1 6 77

VA7GEM 1470 4 3 0 1 4 50

KC4OBB 1609 8 0 0 1 5 48

WA5AMM 2827 22 41 5 2 24 3094 1st Place-Medium Power

W9SMR 1611 34 24 2 1 25 2288 2nd Place-Medium Power

N8TCP 2693 13 24 2 2 19 1407 3rd Place-Medium Power

KB3RAN 1692 10 17 5 2 12 826

KC4TIE 919 13 12 0 2 17 703

K8FER 1605 0 14 0 2 11 364

AB3GY 872 10 10 0 1 11 360

WB9KVI 2876 11 6 0 1 10 253

W4BZM 2653 14 0 0 1 9 140

W8TOM 1884 6 3 0 1 8 108

W0HL 2868 7 3 0 1 7 104

KM4LRH 2866 10 0 0 2 7 90

K9AWM 0 4 4 0 1 6 84

N7QU 339 14 12 0 2 0 76

N8EUI 2782 10 0 0 2 3 50

NU4N 1657 5 0 0 2 5 35

K9CEW 2587 0 3 0 1 3 24

W3HF 25 16 35 3 2 23 2375 1st Place-Low Power

KO4CVU 2801 12 11 0 1 14 510 2nd Place-Low Power

N6TE 790 17 5 0 2 16 486 3rd Place-Low Power

WA8UMT 2786 0 13 0 2 11 338

K5SP 483 9 8 0 2 11 325

KN4ZXG 2834 5 10 0 2 11 325

AB8YZ 2488 16 1 0 3 11 252

AB8SF 0 4 5 1 1 8 153

WB4OSU 2601 4 5 0 1 6 98

K9DWR 1604 1 0 0 1 1 2

KA5VZG 1509 1 0 0 1 0 1

K9VIC 312 18 36 6 2 24 2808 1st Place-QRP

AC8NM 2707 31 6 0 3 22 1075 2nd Place-QRP

VA3FLF 2301 19 13 0 3 18 945 3rd Place-QRP

N7WE 1602 12 12 0 2 13 540

070#  "0"  Denotes Non-member

RESULTS - TRIPLE PLAY LOW BAND SPRINT - 2021

HIGH POWER 100 W

MEDIUM POWER 50 W

LOW POWER 25 W

QRP POWER 5 W

Manually Scored by David, K9DWR - 12/4/21


